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200804 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank

Index

1
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2

Reg No.
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Growth
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Ear No.
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D_Reg

Birth Date

LS
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ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

122

266

189872

�guanxu

20965 

Y1843-01

�kweihong

173162

�guhong
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180298

2008/3/14

13

1.171

2.08

1.25

141

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

2

120

261

189873

�yaxian

20966 
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Y0311-05

jiaming

182567

�jiaping

183621

2008/3/8

10

1.135

2.02

1.28

150

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

3

116
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257

189874

�jimian

20967 

Y0311-02

jiaming

182567

�jiaping

183621

2008/3/8

10

1.114

2.03

1.3

145

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang
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4

114

258

189875

�dianbian

20968 

Y1843-03

�kweihong

173162

�guhong

180298

2008/3/14

13

1.104

2.07

1.22

141

AA

MN
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HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

5

107

248

189876

�helian

20969 

Y0325-05

�shujian

137505

�qianrong

186365

2008/3/8

9

1.043
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2.01

1.31

165

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

6

105

247

189877

�hexian

20970 

Y0311-06

jiaming

182567

�jiaping
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183621

2008/3/8

10

1.014

1.99

1.26

157

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

7

104

246

189878

�hezong

20971 
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Y0413-08

�jida

171933

�guanrui

186363

2008/3/12

13

1.036

2.04

1.3

154

AA

NN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

�

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

 

�
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Average

�

1.016

�

2.05

�

1.32

�

　

 �

200804 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)
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Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

102

229

189860

�guanfeng
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Y0325-11

�shujian

137505

�qianrong

186365

2008/3/8

9

0.893

2.09

1.21

165

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2
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98

225

189861

�yafan

　

Y0311-10

jiaming

182567

�jiaping

183621

2008/3/8

10

0.886

2.12

1.25

166

AA

MM

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ
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Huei Huang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 2 Head

 

�

Average 

�

0.889

�

2.10

�

1.23

�
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